Wind South @ 9 - 12 mph

Race Officer
RC Crew #1
RC Crew #2
RC Crew #3
RC Crew #4
Patrol Boat

Race #1
Race #2

Boat

Race #1
Pentimento
Spirit
Sheba

Race #2
Spirit
Pentimento
Sheba

Jack Sadowski
Elaine Hinsch
Cindy Cox
Nancy Bolan

Jon Marsh/Albert Monaco; Chris Preftes, Marco Moretti
Course

Start Time
13:35:15
14:41:00

Class

Tartan 31
C&C 40-2
Nonsuch 30

C&C 40-2
Tartan 31
Nonsuch 30

13
13

Sail No.

50539
23939
212

23939
50539
212

Sunday, May 21, 2017

C-E-B
C-E-A

Skipper

Millstein
Michael
Martin

Michael
Millstein
Martin

Miles
5.10
5.10

PHRF

183
93
177

93
183
177

Time-On-Time

Course

C-E-B
C-E-B
C-E-B

C-E-A
C-E-A
C-E-A

Finish Time Elapsed Time

14:32:40
14:25:52
14:34:17

15:43:57
15:55:54
15:56:09

0:57:25
0:50:37
0:59:02

1.02:57
1:14:54
1:15:09

Corrected Time

0:50:55
0:51:10
0:52:47

1:03:38
1:06:25
1.07:11

Points

N

N



